DRAUGHT & BOTTLE BEER
330ml / *568ml / pint / **275ml

Cobra (Pint) £5.00
Cobra (1/ £2.60
Cobra (660ml) £6.90
£4.90
£2.50

LIQUEURS, VERMOUTH & APRETIFS
25ML/**50ML

Martini Blanco £2.50
Extra Dry £2.50
Baileys** £3.20
Tia Maria £3.20
Cointreau £3.20
SPIRITS

Vodka £3.50
Jack Daniels £3.90
Southern Comfort £3.50
Whiskey (Bells) £3.50
Jameson £3.70
Bacardi Superior £3.70
Archers £3.50
Lamb’s £3.50
SHOTS

25ML

Sambuca White £3.20
Jagermeister £3:20
SOFT DRINKS

Tonic £2.50
Still Water (330ml/ 750ml) £2.50/ £3.95
Sparkling Water (330ml/ 750ml) ~ £2.50/ £3.95
J20 Orange (250ml bottle) £2.50
Appletiser £2.70
Pineapple Juice £2.50

Corona

Budweiser

Magner*

Tiger

Guiness/ John Smith

Grand Marnier
Drambuie
Port**

Sherry

Soft Drink Mixer

Malibu

Disaronno (Amaretto)
Bombay Sapphire (Gin)
Gordons / Gordons Pink
Pimm's

Morgan's Spiced

Martell VS

Soft Drink Mixer

Tequila Silver
Apple Sourz

Coca Cola (330ml bottle)
Coca Cola Diet (330ml bottle)
Lemonade (1/2 pint)

Orange (1/2 pint)

Cranberry (1/2 pint)

Soft Drink Pint

P

]

£4.50
£3.70
£4.70
£3.70
£4.60

£3.20
£3.20
£2.90
£2.90
Add £1.00

£3.50
£3.50
£3.80
£3.50
£4.50
£3.50
£3.90
Add £1.00

£3.20
£3.20

£3:10
£2:90
£2.50
£2.50
£2:50
£4.00



WINE LIST

WHITE WINE 175ml

1. Pinot Grigio, Italy £4.90

Lovely buttery, crisp and dry style with typical pear fruit from this
area of central northern Italy in the southern section of Lombardy.

2. Sauvignon Blanc, Central Valley Chile £4.50
Classic gooseberry flavours enhanced by tropical fruit and zesty lemon.

3. Waipara Hills Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough New Zealand

Generous and lifted, showing powerful aromas of nettle and snow pea:
the palate bursts with fresh citrus, grapefruit and melon notes.

4. Short Mile Bay Chardonnay SE Australia £4.50
Unoaked, a tropical fruit flavoured wine with notes of spring blossom and honey.

5. Chenin Blanc, Stellenbosch South Africa
Soft and creamy, a hint of ripe exotic fruit and a delicious vanilla sweetness.

ROSE WINE

6. Pinot Grigio Italy £4.90

250ml

£6.50

£6.20

£6.20

£6.50

Dry and subtle flavoured raspberry and apple-scented rosé from the north-east of italy.

7. Whispering Hills White Zinfandel, California USA £4.50

Loads of fresh summer-fruit flavours and lively acidity.
Medium bodied to appeal to most palates, California’s own Zinfandel.

RED WINE

8. Monte Verde Merlot, Central Valley Chile £4.50
A supple and intensely juicy style with intense flavours of ripe red berries and plums.

9. Don Jacobo Rioja Crianza Tinto, Bodegas Corral Spain

Abundant Bright raspberry aromas mingle with sumptuous cherries and
layered with a creamy barrique character.

10. Chianti, Ruffino Italy

£6.20

£6.20

Harmonious and mellow, with violet and red berry notes on a soft and refreshing finish.

11. Short Mile Bay Shiraz, SE Australia £4.50
Ripe blackcurrant and bramble fruit, with a hint of black pepper spice on the finish.

12. Malbec, San Juan Argentina £4.70

Plenty of ripe, soft berry fruit flavours with the usual pinch of spice associated with
Malbec as well as cinnamon and vanilla oak-spice notes.

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE

13. Prosecco

£6.20

£6.50

200ml

£7.00

Fine, persistent, soft fizz surrounds a fruit spectrum of apple, pear with a hint of peach.

14. Champagne
Various Champagnes are available. Please ask a member of staff.

125ml measure available on request.

Bottle

£19.00

£16.50

£23.50

£16.50

£19.50

£19.00

£16.50

£16.50

£24.90

£22.50

£16.50

£19.00

Bottle

£24.50

P.O.R



