DRAUGHT & BOTTLE BEER

330ml / *568ml / pint / **275ml

Cobra (Pint)	£5.00	Corona	£4.50
Cobra (1/2 Pint)	£2.60	Budweiser	£3.70
Cobra (660ml)	£6.90	Magner*	£4.70
Kingfisher (Pint)	£4.90	Tiger	£3.70
Kingfisher (1/2 Pint)	£2.50	Guiness/ John Smith	£4.60

LIQUEURS, VERMOUTH & APRETIFS

25ML/**50ML

Martini Blanco	£2.50	Grand Marnier	£3.20
Extra Dry	£2.50	Drambuie	£3.20
Baileys**	£3.20	Port**	£2.90
Tia Maria	£3.20	Sherry	£2.90
Cointreau	£3.20	Soft Drink Mixer	Add £1.00

SPIRITS

Vodka	£3.50	Malibu	£3.50
Jack Daniels	£3.90	Disaronno (Amaretto)	£3.50
Southern Comfort	£3.50	Bombay Sapphire (Gin)	£3.80
Whiskey (Bells)	£3.50	Gordons / Gordons Pink	£3.50
Jameson	£3.70	Pimm's	£4.50
Bacardi Superior	£3.70	Morgan's Spiced	£3.50
Archers	£3.50	Martell VS	£3.90
Lamb's	£3.50	Soft Drink Mixer	Add £1.00

SHOTS

25ML

Sambuca White	£3.20	Tequila Silver	£3.20
Jagermeister	£3.20	Apple Sourz	£3.20

SOFT DRINKS



WINE LIST

WHITE WINE	175ml	250ml	Bottle
 Pinot Grigio, Italy Lovely buttery, crisp and dry style with typical pear fruit from this area of central northern Italy in the southern section of Lombardy. 	£4.90	£6.50	£19.00
2. Sauvignon Blanc, Central Valley Chile Classic gooseberry flavours enhanced by tropical fruit and zesty lemon.	£4.50	£6.20	£16.50
3. Waipara Hills Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough New Zealand Generous and lifted, showing powerful aromas of nettle and snow pea: the palate bursts with fresh citrus, grapefruit and melon notes.			£23.50
4. Short Mile Bay Chardonnay SE Australia Unoaked, a tropical fruit flavoured wine with notes of spring blossom and	£4.50 honey.	£6.20	£16.50
5. Chenin Blanc, Stellenbosch South Africa Soft and creamy, a hint of ripe exotic fruit and a delicious vanilla sweetness	5.		£19.50

ROSÉ WINE

6. Pinot Grigio Italy	£4.90		£19.00
Dry and subtle flavoured raspberry and apple-scented rosé from the north		,	£16.50
7. Whispering Hills White Zinfandel, California USA Loads of fresh summer-fruit flavours and lively acidity. Medium bodied to appeal to most palates, California's own Zinfandel.	£4.50	£6.20	£16.50

RED WINE

£4.50 d plums.	£6.20	£16.50
		£24.90
hing fini	sh.	£22.50
£4.50 finish.	£6.20	£16.50
£4.70 d with	£6.50	£19.00
1	I plums. hing finit £4.50 finish. £4.70	hing finish. £4.50 £6.20 finish. £4.70 £6.50

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE 200ml Bottle

13. Prosecco	£7.00	£24.50
Find parciatent soft fizz surrounds a fruit spactrum of apple pear with a high of pear	-h	

Fine, persistent, soft fizz surrounds a fruit spectrum of apple, pear with a hint of peach.

14. Champagne P.O.R

 $\label{thm:continuous} \mbox{Various Champagnes are available. Please ask a member of staff.}$

125ml measure available on request.

